
Subject 
24DSC24103 
Practical on 
Calculus & 
Regression 
Analysis 

24DSC24402 
Practical based on 
Advanced Python 
Programming 
24DSC24205 

Practical based on 
Actuarial Statistics 

24DSC24608 
Community 
Engagement 

Program (CEP) 

Instructions: 

P.E.S Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce, Ganeshkhind, Pune-16 (Autonomous) 
S. Y. B.Sc. (Data Science) - 2025-2026 

Regular Practical Examination -March, 2026 (Semester-IV) 
NEP- I 

Mrs. Sonia Joshi 

Venue 

Mathematics 
Laboratory 

Coordinator (Statistics) 

PVS 
Laboratory 

PVS 
Laboratory 

L-15 

Time 

10:30 am to 
12:30 pm 

1:30 pm to 
3:30 pm 

10:30 am to 
12:30 pm 

1:30 pmn to 
3:30 pm 

10:30 am to 
12:30 pm 
1:30 pm to 

3:30 pm 
10:00 am to 
1:00 pm 

2:00 am to 
S:00 pm 

6-03-2026 
Friday 

B2 

l) Batches enclosed herein, are according to the roll numbers. 

B3 

7-03-2026 9-03-2026 
Saturday Monday 

B1 

B4 

Miss. Sampada Bhoite 
Coordinator (Mathematics) College Exam Officer 

BI 

Dr. Dipali Meher 

B4 

B2 

B3 

2) Students have to be present 15 minutes before the examination along with certified journals. 

10-03-2026 11-03-2026 
Tuesday Wednesday 

B2 

B3 

B1 

B4 

Mrs. Swati Kandharkar 

B1 

B4 

12-03-2026 
Thursday 

B2 

Principal 

B3 

Dr. Sanjay Kharat 



Batches: 

B1 B2 
253821001 253821019 

B3 
253821037 

B4 

253821002 253821020 253821038 
253821003 253821021 253821039 253821057 

253821006 253821024 253821042 

253821055 

253821007 253821025 253821043 
253821008 253821026 253821044 
253821009 253821027 253821045 
253821010 253821028 253821046 
253821011 253821029 253821047 
253821012 253821030 253821048 
253821013 253821031 253821049 
253821014 253821032 253821050 
253821015 253821033 253821051 

253821016 253821034 253821052 
253821017 253821035 253821053 
253821018 253821036 253821054 

253821004 253821022 253821040 253821058 
253821005 253821023 253821041 253821059 

253821056 

253821060 

253821061 

253821062 
253821063 

253821064 
253821065 

253821066 

253821067 
253821068 
253821069 
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