

P.E.S Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce, Ganeshkhind, Pune-16 (Autonomous)

S. Y. B.Sc. (Data Science) - 2025-2026

Regular Practical Examination –March, 2026 (Semester-IV)

NEP- II

Subject	Venue	Time	6-03-2026 Friday	7-03-2026 Saturday	9-03-2026 Monday	10-03-2026 Tuesday	11-03-2026 Wednesday	12-03-2026 Thursday
24DSC24103 Practical on Calculus & Regression Analysis	Mathematics Laboratory	10:30 am to 12:30 pm	---	---	B1	B2	---	---
		1:30 pm to 3:30 pm	---	---	B4	B3	---	---
24DSC24402 Practical based on Advanced Python Programming	PVS Laboratory	10:30 am to 12:30 pm	---	---	---	--	B1	B2
		1:30 pm to 3:30 pm	---	---	--	---	B4	B3
24DSC24205 Practical based on Actuarial Statistics	PVS Laboratory	10:30 am to 12:30 pm	---	---	B2	B1	---	---
		1:30 pm to 3:30 pm	---	---	B3	B4	---	---
24DSC24608 Community Engagement Program (CEP)	L-15	10:00 am to 1:00 pm	B2	B1	---	---	---	---
		2:00 am to 5:00 pm	B3	B4				

Instructions:

- 1) Batches enclosed herein, are according to the roll numbers.
- 2) Students have to be present 15 minutes before the examination along with certified journals.

Sonia Joshi
24/02/26
Mrs. Sonia Joshi

Sampada Bhoite
24/02/26
Miss. Sampada Bhoite

Dipali Meher
Dr. Dipali Meher

Swati Kandharkar
Mrs. Swati Kandharkar

Sanjay Kharat
Dr. Sanjay Kharat

Coordinator (Statistics)

Coordinator (Mathematics)

College Exam Officer

Vice Principal
24/02/2026

Principal

Batches:

B1	B2	B3	B4
253821001	253821019	253821037	253821055
253821002	253821020	253821038	253821056
253821003	253821021	253821039	253821057
253821004	253821022	253821040	253821058
253821005	253821023	253821041	253821059
253821006	253821024	253821042	253821060
253821007	253821025	253821043	253821061
253821008	253821026	253821044	253821062
253821009	253821027	253821045	253821063
253821010	253821028	253821046	253821064
253821011	253821029	253821047	253821065
253821012	253821030	253821048	253821066
253821013	253821031	253821049	253821067
253821014	253821032	253821050	253821068
253821015	253821033	253821051	253821069
253821016	253821034	253821052	
253821017	253821035	253821053	
253821018	253821036	253821054	